

*shivgan*FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION No.344 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Shirish Gupte, Senior Advocate i/by P.D.Prasad Rao, Advocates for the Applicant.

Mr. A.S.Shitole, APP for the State.

Mr. Hiten Venegaonkar, Advocate for CBI.

CORAM : A.S.GADKARI, J.

DATE : 4th July, 2016

P.C.

- 1) Mr. Venegavkar waives notice for the respondent no.1 and seeks time to take instructions. At his request, stand over to 12.7.2016.

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)